FORM IV-2 4 1) Date: February 18 19 83
(Obverse) rd 2) Operator’s
(6-82) / Well No. J=615 T689-REN
3) API Well No. _47 001 S
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: State County Permit
s STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA A
S.W. Jack Drilling Co. DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION RE-PERMIT - OLD NO.1689
P.O. Box 48 <
BUCKhanmom,— w2620 OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION
’
4 WELLTYPE: A Oil s e B ;
B (If ““Gas’’, Production By o oty Undergroundstorage _____ / Deep _____/ Shallow __x_/)
5) LOCATION: Elevation: 1850 Watershed: Sandy Creek
District: Cove : County: ___Barbour Quadrisgle Colebank
6) WELL OPERATOR J&J Enterprises, Inc. 11) DESIGNATED AGENT __Richard M. Reddecliff
Address P.0O. Box 48 Address P.0O. Box 48
26201 Buckhannon, WV 26201
7) OIL & GAS
ROYALTYOWNER _ Interstate Lumber Co., INnC. ., coaL OPERATOR___"on©
Address 6(_)]' E. Main St. Address
Kingwood, WV 26537
Acreage Ga : 13) COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
& SUREACS OwNEs_. |  Literstate LUMBRL.L0.. 1064 Name ____ Eastern Assoc. Coal Corp.
Address 6(_)1 E. Main St. Address Koppers Building
Kingwood, WV 26537 ‘ ] ! 1521
Acreage 645 Name
9) FIELD SALE (IF MADE) TO: Address
: Kidress Unknown
14) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
10) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED Name Ngnhe
Nuitie Robert Stewart Kddredy
e P.0. Box 345
Jane Lew, WV 26378 v
15) PROPOSED WORK: Drill__X _ / Drill deeper / Redrill / Fracture or stimuldtes
Plug off old formation________/ Perforate new formation_____/
Other physical change in well (specify)
16) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Fox SION
17) Estimated depth of completed well, 5900 feet Ol AND Q‘AS Déyﬁu"é:,
: 30 850 WV DEPARTMENT OF
18) Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, feet; salt feet.
19) Approximate coal seam depths: 125 Is coal being mined in the area? Yes / No = /
20) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS - éEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft. New | Used For drilling Left in well (Cubic feet)
Conductor 11 34| H-40 42 5 30 0 0 sks. Kinds
Fleshi water g 5/g | ERW 23 Shex 1800 1800 450 sks.
Coal 8 ¥8| ERW 23 X 1800 1800 450 sks. | Sizs
Intermediate , :
Production 4% J-5 10.9°% 5850 5850 375 sks. | Depthsset
Tubing
Liners Perf
Top Bottom

21) EXTRACTION RIGHTS
Check and provide one of the following:
Included is the lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts by which I hold the right to extract oil or gas.
The requirement of Code 22-4-1-(c) (1) through (4). (See reverse side for specifics.)
22) ROYALTY PROVISIONS ;
Is the right to extract, produce or market the oil or gas based upon a lease or other continuing contract or contracts providing for flat well royalty or any

similar provision for compensation to the owner of the oil or gas in place which is not inherently related to the volume of oil or gas so extracted,
produced or marketed? Yes O No E]

If the answer above is No, nothing additional is needed. If the answer is Yes, you may use Affidavit Form IV-60.
23) Required Copies (See reverse side.)
24) Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mailed by registered mail or delivered by hand to the above

named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit lication to the Department of]
Mines at Cn, West Virginia. : m Q‘(/
Notas 4 : _%gm\ -
g 7 R Vi

Richard M. Reddecliff

'OFFICE USE ONLY

Date

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector.

(Refer to No. 10) Prior to the construction of roads, locations and pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the
proper district oil and gas inspector 24 hours before actual permitted work has commenced.)

Permit expires Octob ef 22, 1983 : unless drilling is commenced prior to that date and prosec with due diligence.
Bond: Agent: Plat: i Fee /]y

v Cas ¢ /
/ 4 / 4 C%g @ A/ 7 7 7 Administrator, Office of Oil and Gas

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.




Line Item Explanation

1) Date of Application
o 2) Your well name and number
3) To be filled out by office of oil & gas

4A) “‘Oil”’ means natural crude oil or petroleum and other hydrocarbons, regardless of gravity, which are produced
at the well in liquid form by ordinary production methods and which are not the result of condensation of gas
after it leaves underground reservoirs: ‘‘Gas’’ means all natural gas and all other fluid hydrocarbons not defined
as oil.

4B) ‘‘Shallow well’’ means any well drilled and completed in a formation above the top of the uppermost member of
the ‘““Onondaga Group’’ or a depth less than six thousand feet, whichever is shallower.

“Deep well’’ means any well drilled and completed in a formation at or below the top of the uppermost member
of the ‘““‘Onondaga Group’’ or at a depth less then six thousand feet, whatever is shallower.

5) Where well is located

6) Before a permit can be issued in a corporation, company partnership, or fictitious name, the name must be
registered with the Secretary of State Office

7) Use separate sheet if necessary

8) Present surface owner at time application is filed.
9) Optional
11) See Reg. 7.01 relating to code §22-4-1k

12) ‘““Coal Operator’’ means any persons, firm, partnership, partnership association or corporation that proposes to
or does operate a coal mine. See Note 24

13 & 14) As per §22-4-20; See Note 24

15)  Work that will be attempted—A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating a well
where fracturing or stimulating is to be part of the work for which a permit is sought and is noted as such on the
Form IV-2 filed in connection therewith,

16) Anticipated formation for which well will be completed
17)  Self explanatory

18) Depth to deepest freshwater, and shallowest salt water, taken from nearby wells corrected for differences in
elevation

19) All coal seam depths

20) Proposed casing program and cementing refer to Code 22-4-5, 22-4-6, 22-4-7, 22-4-8, 22-4-8a Reg 9.01, 15,01,
15.02, 15.03, 15.04, 25.01, 25.02, 25.03, 25.04

21) Code 22-4-11(c) - In lieu of filing the lease or leases or other continuing contract or contracts, the applicant for a
permit described here¢in may file the following:

(1)A brief description of the tract of land including the district and county wherein the tract is located;

(2)The identification of all parties to all leases or other continuing contractual agreements by which the right
to extract, produce or market the oil or gas is claimed;

(3)The book and page number wherein each such lease or contract by which the right to extract, produce or
market the oil or gas is recorded;

(4)A brief description of the royalty provisions of each such lease or contract.

22) Code 22-4-11(d) and 22-4-11(¢).

23) Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copies of Form IV-2 must be fil-
ed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form prescribed by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of
the forms prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code §22-4-2, (iii) Form
IV-9, “Reclamation Plan”’, applicable to the reclamation required by Code §22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv)
unless previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code §22-4-12a, and (v) if applicable, the consent re-
quired by Code §22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dwelling within 200 feet of the proposed well.

24) The above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby notified that any objection they wish
to make or are required to make by Code §22-4-3 must be filed with the Department of Mines within fifteen (15)
days after the receipt of this Application by the Department.

R L L R T T R P E R T R R R N )

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator and by any coal owner or coal lessee
who has recorded a declaration under Code 22-4-20, if the permit is to be issued within fifteen (15)
days of receipt thereof.

WAIVER

The undersigned coal operator. / owner. / lessee /of the coal under this well location has ex-
amined this proposed well location. If a mine map exists which covers the area of the well location, the well location has been
added to the mine map. The undersigned has no objection to the work proposed to be done at this location, provided, the well
operator has complied with all applicable requirements of the West Virginia Code and the governing regulations.

Date: 19 By

Its




FCRM IV-2 /4,’ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA ‘Date: Jan. 18 , 142

(Obverse) DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
[08-78] e He ti Tt
OTL AND A5 VWELL PERMIT ATPPLICATION
API Well No. 47 - 001 _ 1689
WELL TYPE: 011 / ot ;x_._/ State County Permit
(If "Gas", Production__ X /  Underground storape_ / Deep____/ Sh2llowx /)
LOCATION: Elevation: 1850 Watershed: Sandy Creek
District: Cove County: Barbour Quadrangle: Colebank
WELL OPERATOR _J g J Enterprises, Inc. DESIGNATED AGENT James R. Willett
Address P.0. Box 48 Address P.0O. Box 48
Buckhannon, WV 26201 Buckhannon, WV 26201
OIL & GAS
ROYALTY OWNER Interstate Lumber CO., Inc. COAL OPERATOR None
Address 601 E. Main St. Address
Kingwood, WV 26537
Acreare ‘64.5 COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION 0 RICORD:
SURFACE OWNER Interstate Lumber CO., Inc. Name Eastern Assoc. Coal COrp.
Address 601 . E. Main St. Address Koppers Building
Kingwood, WV 26537 ’ ~ Pittsburgh, Pa. 15219
Acreare 64.5 : Name
FIELD SALE (1F MADE) TO: ok Address
Namo Unknown o |
Address ' ' COAI, LESSEE WITH DEC 3 B ECCORD
- Name None WE@EWFE@
OIL & GAS 1NSPECTOR TO BE NOTIF1ED _ Address JAN2 8 1982
Name Robert Stewart e '
Address —P.Q. Bpx. 345 W\ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Jane Lew, WV 26378 !
The undersipned well operator is cntitled to operate for oil or ras purnoses ‘at the ztove
location under a deed _ / 1lease __/ other contract fi___/ dated » 19 L y b2 S
undersipned well operator from S & S, Inc. "
[7f said deed, lease, or other contract has been recorded;]
Recorded nn »_}0/22 i s 19_}3} y In the offlce of the Clerk of the County Commissian of %érbour -
County, West Virginia, in. 0il filiff_ Ronle __??___T at. paye __ZEL___, R=porrl{s st radquesshid. 2871050 b~
PROI'JSED WORK: Drill ¥ / Drill deecper__ / Redrill _ / Fracture or stimulate_ji_/
Plup off old formation__  / Perforate new formation  /

Other physical change in well (specify)

--planned as shown on the work order on the reverse side herenf.

The above nared coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee are hereby rnotified that any
objrztion they wish to make or are required to make by Code § 22-4-3 must be filed with the Department
of 'ines within fiftcen (15) days after the receipt of this Application by the Departiment,

Copies of thls Permit Applicatlion and the enclosed plat and reclamation plan have been mzileg
by repistered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lesze--
on or befere the day of the mailing-or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of Mines a*

Charlestun, %West Virrcinia,

PLEASE SUSBMIT COPIES OF ALL
2 YSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO: : X
Ao J & J Enterprises, Inc.

WECT VIRGINTA OIL AND GAS

Well Operator

CONSERVATION COMMISSION o i ET ROGND :
1615 WASHINGTON STREET FAS BLANALL BUND
CHARLESTON, WV 25311 s ;
By

: PHONE: 4) 348-3092 : i :
TELEPHONE:  (304) 348-309 | s “Geologist




FORM IV-2 : . ' _
(Rever:ze) // @ » MR R ETRS S A 2

[08-78]

PROPOSED WORK ORDER

THTS TS AN ESTTMATE ONIY:
'ACTUAL INFORMATTON MUST BE SUBMITTED ON FORM TV-35 UPON COMPLETTON

DRILLING CONTRACTOR (IF KNOWN) S.W. Jack Drilling Company

Address P.O, Box 48

Buckhannon, WV 26201

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, Fox
Estimated depth of completed well, 5900 feet Rotary___f_/ Cable tools’ /
Approximate water strata depths: Fresh, 30 feet; salt, 850 rfeet.
Approximate coal seam depths: 125 TS coa3l being mined in tke dreadt VYe: - 4 3 X
CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACYERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size |Grade|per ft|New |Used||For drillingjleft In welll (Cubic feet)
Conductor || 117/4| B-20] 42 |« 30 0 Gighms il
Fresh water é5/8 ERA 2> B 1800 4300 450 sks. ;s !
Coal 8 5/4 ERW 23 X 1800 1800 450 sks. Sizes i
Intermediate
Production 4% J-=5511.0 .5 X 5850 5850 375 sks. Denths s&t )
Tubing
Liners Perfarzcions:
Tco 3ot-or

NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four copias ¢’
Form IV-2 must be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat in the form rresaribel
by Regulation 11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms prescribed by Regulation 12, or in lieu
thereof the other security allowed by Code § 22-4-2, (iii) Form IV-9, "Reclamation Plan",
applicable to the reclamation required by Code § 22-4-12b and Regulation 23, (iv) unless
previously paid on the same well, the fee required by Code § 22-4-12a, and (») if =oplisiio,
the consent required by Code § 22-4-8a from the owner of any water well or dvelling wizhin
200 feet of the proposed well.

X

B 4 where fr LRgp@rnattmula i nytiwWhe 8dtpart of the work for which a permit is souaht and
B S He e e

h=on orm [V-2 filed in connection therewith.

A separate Form IV-2 shall not be required for fracturing or stimulating i well

k.
Al provizions being in aeecrdanca with Chapter 22;i
oAf the W. Va. Code, the location is hersby approve
i - . This parmit shall expire if

by 9-29-82 :

for

operations have not commenc

"""" = S M /) 2
Daputy Pirecter - Oil & Ges Pivisien

The following waiver must be completed by Lhe coal operatsr and by any c-al oswn-n
or coal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code § 22-4-20, if the permit
is to be issued within [ifteen (15) days of recceipt thereof:

WAIVER
The undersigned coal operator / owner /. lessee / of the coal under this well
location has examined this proposed well location. If a mine map exists which 2-vers the area of the
well location, the well location has been added to the mine man. The undersigned has no objection %~
the work proposed to be done at this location, provided, the well onerator has complied with all
applicable requirements of the West Virrinia Code and the governing regulations.

Date: e &y s 194 A s A5 0ciuFedd d‘d éqg

v 2 boar d g |
Its et o5t o7~ 4!;/(/%7(_4'




g X WELL SITE PLAM

Sketch to Include well

Legend: Prop=2rty Boundary A Kt

locatlon, exIsting access ro2d, roads to ba constructed, well slte,

Diversion  aananadsaaay
Roed- =" - Spring O—
Existing Feace —X R 5 Wel Spot . U
Planned Fence A 7 Build'"q ‘B
Streaqy a0 evengE ol - g B Draia Pip= =0 ehmoe Qi
Ope'n Ditch SO e L R SN Vigterway C= %
drilling pits and necessary sfru_cfur.es numsered 'or lefl‘eraj to cérra;,‘nnd “ith First.part of this
plan. Include all natural dralnagsa‘.' L
COMMENTS Access..rpoad subject to change by consent.
g
/’4% N N e
20oAD GRADE N \_
-~<L ,'_L llgL P o ro ae o > \rL——

Access road will follow upgraded farm road.

Location is on a relatively

flat bench area.

All cuts will be on a 2;1 slope. All timber will be
cut and stacked. ) : '
Sl@dfurazw P. 0. Box 48, Buckhannon, W. Ya. 26201 472-9403
Agent . Address )

Pleasa request landowners cooperatlon to protect new seeding for one Fowlng saason.

Phone Mumber



>rm 1V-9 4/ { N " e 1982
- A Well No. J<615
g% e - W1 No. 81 - 00/~ /6P 9
J > ' State County Permlt

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

ompany Neme J. & J.

PO, Box\é\ o 2

Deslgnated Agent James R. Willett

ddress Address P. 0. Box 48
Buckhannon, Wes rainia Buckhannon, West Virginlia
elephone 472-9403 Telephone  472-9403

andowner Interstate Lumber CO. Soll Cons. Disirict Tygarts Valley

evegetation to be carried out by Robert . Rogers

__(Agsnt)

I > (;/
his plan has bzen reveived by '/ A SCD. All corrections

.nd additions become a part of fhlsﬂpqan, Jio]8a @ sav % E

(Czate) (SCD Agnf)
ACCESS ROAD LOCATION

Structure Culvert (A) Structure Diversion Ditch n
Spacing Min.—12" I.D. 252 Msterial Earthen
Page Ref. Manual 255 Page Ref. Manual 2:10
Structure Diversion Ditch (B) Structure - (2)
Spacing Material

Pzgs Ref. Manual 2:10 Pzge Ref. Manual —MVE@
iructure Rip-Rapv (Logs) ©) Structure JAN Qﬁo mz
Spaclng Material -

d ) a 0 IVISION
Pzge Bef. anual N/A Page Ref. Manual OlLANDGASDO?MINES :

All siructures should bs Tnspected regularly and repalred 1f necessay.
All brush and small +

be cut and stacked.

All comrclal tirber 1s to
Imber to be cut and reswved from slte before dirt work

beglins. '
d REVEGETATION
WOODLAND - WOODLAND
TREATMENT AREA | TREATMENT AREA 11
Lime 3 To_ns/acre Lire 3 Tors/ere
or correct topH 6.5 or correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer . 600 Ibs/ecre Fertllizer 600 r1bs/ecre
(10-20-20 or eguivelent) (10-20-20 or equivalent)
P-'-ul‘ch_ Hay 2 Tons/Acre Mui ch Hay 2 Tons/Acre
Seed® Kentucky 31 30 1ibs/acre ceod* Kentucky 31 30 Vis/fscre
~_ Birdsfoot 10 1vs/acre Birdsfoot Tl = e Mg
Domestic Rey 10 Its/zcre Domestic Rye 10 jtsfacre
*Inoculate 21l legumes such as vetch, irefoll and clowers with the proper bacier ium.

wlth 3X recomre=ndsed e-wunt,

titech or photocopy sectlon of Involved Topogrephlc map.

@ Yell Slte

—— Access Rocad

Legznd:

Quedrangle

Inoculate

Colebank 7.5‘
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J & J ENTERPRISES, INC.

P. O. BOX 48, BUCKHANNON, WEST VIRGINIA 2620! - TEL. 304/472—9403-09

February 18, 1983

- . AND GAS DIVISION
D?partment ?f.M}nes Eﬁvéﬁg&%EETOFMmES
0il & Gas Division

1615 Washington St. East
Charleston, WV 25311

Attn: Mr. Theodore M. Streit
Dear Mr. Streit:

We would like to re-permit our wells numbered J-615, J-616 & J-617,
permit numbers 001-1689, 001-1690 and 001-1691 respectively. These

permits were cancelled and the bond released in November and August of
1982. They have since decided to re-permit these wells to be drilled.

If there are any other questions or papers you need, please let
us know. Thank You.

Lillie M, Hinkle
Secretary - Geology Dept.

,),ow“, G Bl Bl
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J &J ENTERPRISES, INC.

P. O. BOX 48, BUCKHANNON, WEST VIRGINIA 26201 - TEL. 304/472-9403—09

December 4,

Department of Mines

0il and Gas Division

1615 Washington Street,.,, East
Charleston, West Virginia 25311

A Eo
Attn: Charlotte DEFT. ofF EVIEF‘JF'
Dear Charlotte:

We would like to cancel permits on the following wells and have

the bond released asg we are not planning to drill them.

J%§15 =-001=1689=R
J-617 - 001-1691-R
J-707 - 019-0506

J-714 - 067-0596-R

f*\Thank yo

‘A;oyce Davis
Land Department

SO~/ F—F 2 4#,& UZ~ ik /L

—

RDATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well Ne

COMPANY ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812¢ LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | siZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

S I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.
DATE

BISTRICT wELL INSPECTH®



T

/I/ o
ootrte of Mest Birginia
EARTON B. LAY, JR. g‘?’“’im"t of é{{i“” THEODOPE M. STREIT
DIRECTOR @il und Gas Buwision ADMINISTRATOR
Charlesten 25305
June 26, 1985
J & J Enterprises, Inx.
P. 0. Box 48 , A
Buckhannon, West, Virginia 25201 -
In Re: Permit No: 47-001-1689-RAN
Farm: interstate Lmber Company

Well No: J-615.

District: Cove
Count<v: Barbour
Issued: 9-29-83

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above captioned well has been receivez

in this office. Oaly the coluz=n checked below applies:

I

TS /nw

The well designated by the above captioned permit number has been relezs=d
under your Blanket Boad. - (PERMIT CANCELLED - NEVER DRILLED)

Please return the enclosed cancelled singie bond which covered the well
designated by the above permit number to the surety company who exzecuts<
said bond in your behali, in order that thev may give vou credit on their
records.

Your well record was received and reclamation recuirements approved. Iz
accordance with Chapter 22, Arcticle 4, Section 2, the above captioned weil
will remain under bond coverage for life of the well.

Verw truly yours,

heodore M. Streit, Adminisctracor
Depc. Mines-Office of 0il & Gas
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INSPECTOR'S .COMPLIANCE REPORT

Per=it No. 001-1689-REN County___-  Barbour
Company J & J Enterprises, INc. Farz Interstate Lumber Co.
Inspector Phillip Tracy 7ell Yo. J-615
Date April 26, 1984
% COMPLIANCE

RULE DESCRIPTION Yes No
23.06 Notification Prior to starting Work
25.04 Prepared before Drilling to prevent waste
25.03 High-Pressure Drilling
16.01 Required Permits at wellsite
15.03 Adequate Fresh Uager Casing
15.02 Adegquate Coal Casing
15.01 Adequate Production Casing
15.04 Adequate Cement Strength
23.02 Maintained Access Roadic

25.01 Necessary Eguipment to prevent Waste

23.03 Reclaimed Drilling Site

23.04 ' Reclaimed Drilling Pits

23.08 No surface or underground Pollution

7.03 Identification Markings
COMMENTS : Please issue final on cancellation if location is okay.

Permit expired on 10-22-83.

2 Bl e BAld o & @oel |

I have inspected the above well and (HAVE/HAVE NOT) Zound it to be in compliance with

all of the rules and regulations of the 2ffice of Jil and Gas Ddevartment of Mines of

the State of West Virginia. {\ /2 — ?’C
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WELL ON UNITED STATES

WELL TYPE: OIL _GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION_——_WASTE DISPOSAL ——

OPERATOR'SWELLNO._Y- 6195

TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS APl WELL NO.
FORM IV-6 42 -00/ — /fff-&n-
(8-78) ; STATE '*eounvv PERMIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA g
DEPARTMENT OF MINES / 7 i
OIL AND GAS DIVISION M CANCELLED

(IF “GAS,”) PRODUCTION _X_STORAGE __DEEP___SHALLOW X_
LOCATION: ELEVATION___!850 WATER SHED___S ANDY CREEK
DISTRICT COVE COUNTY BARBOUR
QUADRANGLE __COLEBANK
SURFACE OWNER __INTERSTATE PAPER _CO ACREAGE 645

INTERSTATE_PAPER _ CO
LEASE NO._ - X
PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT __DRILL DEEPER __REDRILL__FRACTURE OR

STIMULATE X_PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER

LEASE ACREAGE —£4:-5

PLUG AND ABANDON.___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG —

TARGET FORMATION _£2X_ ESTIMATED DEPTH.E 700
WELL OPERATORY 8 J ENTERPRI INC _ DESIGNATED AGENT_James B. \\zss

33 -L@a\ avg

EIT

ADDRESS __BOX é8 ADDRESS___P.O. Box 4 &

BUCKHANNON, W.V. 2620l

Buckhannon W.Va, 2600/
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